Project
Catalog Number
Type
FCMP22
LED Flush/Pendant
Mount Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                                      MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
FCMP22
rev: 12082021
HOUSING
 - Die-formed cold rolled steel housing
 - Satin nickel standard; oil rubbed bronze optional
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (120-277V)
 - 120V
ILLUMINATION
 - MCT (Selectable between 3000K - 5000K)
 - CCT Specific (3000K, 3500K, 4000K)
 - CRI > 80
MOUNTING
- Flush Ceiling or Pendant Mount
CODE COMPLIANCE
-  ETLus Listed for Indoor Locations
- Energy Star Rated
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG #           Wattage     Lumens         Color            Mounting          ØxH
SURFACE
FCMP22-18L-120V-30K-SN 18W            960 Lumens            3000K                    Surface             12.5” x 3.8”
FCMP22-18L-120V-40K-SN 18W            960 Lumens            4000K                    Surface             12.5” x 3.8”
FCMP22-18L-120V-MCT-SN 18W          1340 Lumens      30K/35K/40K/50K        Surface             12.5” x 3.8”
FCMP22-23L-QT-MCT-SN 23W          2150 Lumens      30K/35K/40K/50K        Surface             15.0” x 3.8”
FCMP22-25L-120V-30K-SN 25W          1550 Lumens            3000K                    Surface             15.0” x 3.8”
FCMP22-25L-120V-35K-SN 25W          1550 Lumens            3500K                    Surface             15.0” x 3.8”
FCMP22-25L-120V-40K-SN 25W          1550 Lumens            4000K                    Surface             15.0” x 3.8”
FCMP22.5-25L-120V-30K-SN 25W          1550 Lumens            3000K                    Surface             16.6” x 4.1”
FCMP22.5-25L-120V-35K-SN 25W          1550 Lumens            3500K                    Surface             16.6” x 4.1”
FCMP22.5-25L-120V-40K-SN 25W          1550 Lumens            4000K                    Surface             16.6” x 4.1”
FCMP22-28L-QT-MCT-SN 28W          2600 Lumens      30K/35K/40K/50K        Surface             16.6” x 4.1”
FCMP22-32L-120V-30K-SN 32W          1700 Lumens            3000K                    Surface             18.4” x 3.8”
FCMP22-32L-120V-35K-SN 32W          1700 Lumens            3500K                    Surface             18.4” x 3.8”
FCMP22-32L-120V-40K-SN 32W          1700 Lumens            4000K                    Surface             18.4” x 3.8”
FCMP22-35L-QT-MCT-SN 35W          3250 Lumens      30K/35K/40K/50K        Surface             18.4” x 4.1”
PENDANT
FCMP22-P-18L-120V-30K-SN 18W          1340 Lumens            3000K                    Pendant             12.5” x 10.8”
FCMP22-P-23L-QT-30K-SN 23W          2150 Lumens            3000K                    Pendant             15.0” x 10.8”
FCMP22-P-28L-QT-30K-SN 28W          2600 Lumens            3000K                    Pendant             16.6” x 11.1”
FCMP22-P-35L-QT-30K-SN 35W          3250 Lumens            3000K                    Pendant             18.4” x 11.1”
OPTIONS
BZ   -   Oil Rubbed Bronze (replaces SN in part number)